
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
CC: Carenn Moorecmoore@sowellgray.com

Andy Barclayandy@fosteringcourtimprovement.org
Justice Corriganjusticecorrigan@hotmail.com
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Shackelford, JohnJohn.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com

Date: 12/21/2015 2:48:47 PM
Subject: Re: CONFERENCE CALL INFORMATION ...

Andy and Justice Corrigan

Please call on now.. Thanks
 

Sent from my iPad

On Dec 21, 2015, at 2:47 PM, "Butch Bowers" <Butch@ButchBowers.com> wrote:
 

Yes. What time?

From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
 
Sent: Monday, December 21, 2015 2:45:51 PM
 
To: Carenn Moore
 
Cc: Andy Barclay; Justice Corrigan; Catone, Tony; Davis, Taron; Whittle, Amanda; Shackelford, John; Holly Pisarik 
(hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov); Butch Bowers; Monty Todd
 
Subject: Re: CONFERENCE CALL INFORMATION ...
 
Did you all receive this conference call info
 

Sent from my iPad

On Dec 21, 2015, at 2:42 PM, "Carenn Moore" <cmoore@sowellgray.com> wrote:
 

Below is the call-in number for your use this afternoon:
 
                Call-in Number:         803.255.8665
            Call No. to Join:         1
            Password:                   13579# (don’t forget the #)
 
If you have trouble connecting, please let me know.
 
Carenn
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Carenn N. Moore
 
Legal Assistant to Becky Laffitte and Michael Montgomery
 
Sowell Gray Stepp & Laffitte, LLC
 
Post Office Box 11449
 
Columbia, SC  29211
 
Telephone:  803.231.7803
 
Telecopy:   803.231.7854
This e-mail message contains confidential, privileged information intended solely for the 
addressee. Please do not read, copy, or disseminate it unless you are the addressee. If you have 
received it in error, please call us (collect) at (803) 929-1400 and ask to speak with the message 
sender. Also, we would appreciate your forwarding the message back to us and deleting it from 
your system. Thank you.
 
 


